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Sports Director

Slovak Catholic Sokol
Group Sports Directors

Email

Address

Phone

Eric Topczij

Larry Wells

Roger Manyak
Lisa Hoeck

James Underation
Michael T. Matras
Dawn Palchanis
Vacant

Joanne Spisak
Steve Roman
David Matlon
Tom Cengeri
Vacant

Traci Walkowiak
Vacant

Steve Papcun
Judith Babik

John M. Benek
Edward Bajus

etop226@aol.com
lawman56@optonline.net
rmanyakl@charter.net
lhoeckl6@gmail.com
junderfam@gmail.com

maureenmatras54@gmail.com

pspisakl0@atlanticbb.net
starom@verizon.net
lorimatlon@gmail.com
sporttrain@verizon.net

traciwalkowiak@yahoo.com

spapcun@comcast.net
judejudy@neo.rr.com
pceaglel@ptd.net
ebajus@sympatico.ca

8 Sloping Hill Terrace, Wayne, NJ 07470

330 Harvest Ridge Road Stratford, CT 06614

56 Depot Street Douglas, MA 01516

N30 W23072 Pineview Circle, Pewaukee, WI 53072
258 Decoureey St. Rittman, OH 44270

P.O Box 576 Perryopolis,PA 15473

27 E. Elm Street Wilkes Barre, PA 18702

247 Bear St. Johnstown, PA 15906

4349 Main St. Whitehall, PA 18052

9625 4th Avenue Bloomington, MN 55420
321 Crystal Ridge Road Kutztown, PA 19530

513 North St., Pittsburgh, PA 15227

19030 Sandhurst Drive Clinton Township, MI 48038
176 N. Glenellen Ave. Youngstown, OH 44509

222 E. Broad Street Apt. 703 Tamaqua, PA 18252
27 Junetown Circle, Brampton, ON L6X 0X7

973-985-0134
203-375-2836
508-476-2668
262-746-9911
330-714-8816
412-691-1306
570-970-1291

814-242-6723
484-239-4600
612-669-0209
610-207-5831

412-608-4606

358-416-0126
330-793-9310
570-668-1120
647-210-8653



